Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - July 2024.

ANNE DICKSON

THE INTERNATIONAL BESTSELLER
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APATRIK HEDSTROM AND ERICA FALCK MYSTERY

QTY Author

Weetman, Nova

Docker, Sandie

Buckley, Jonathan

Hein, Cathryn

Purman, Victoria

Metcalfe, Carly-Jay

Rule, Andrew

Scoullar, Jennifer

Wales, Mark

Davidow, Shelley

Dent, Lizzy

Aisbett, Bev

Anderson, Leigh

Burfoot, Jeremy

McKinnon, Catherine

Wilson, Mel

Hardcastle, Dylin

Weetman, Nova

Docker, Sandie

Buckley, Jonathan

Hein, Cathryn

Purman, Victoria

Metcalfe, Carly-Jay

and honest com!

Title Format
Love, Death & Other Scenes: A Memoir 7CD
The Lyrebird Lake Ladies Choir 10 CD
Tell 6CD
Heartland 9CD
Tess: Outback Brides of Wirralong #2 5CD
Breath: A Triumphant Story of Hope and Survival 7CD
Life & Crimes 7CD
Currawong Creek: The Wild Australia Stories #2 9CD
Outrider 8 CD
The Girl with the Violin 10CD
Just One Taste 10CD
Beyond the Body Bully: How to Love the Body You're In 3CD
The Paramedic Mindset 10CD
The Secret Life of Flying 10 CD
To Sing of War 13CD

Parenting in Progress:

Imperfect Advice for the Biggest Role of Your Life 8CD

A Language of Limbs 6CD

Love, Death & Other Scenes: A Memoir 1 MP3CD
The Lyrebird Lake Ladies Choir 1 MP3CD
Tell 1 MP3CD
Heartland 1 MP3CD
Tess: Outback Brides of Wirralong #2 1 MP3CD
Breath: A Triumphant Story of Hope and Survival 1 MP3CD

Genre

Autobiography

Historical Fiction

Literary Fiction

Romance

Romance

Autobiography

True Crime

Romance

Crime & Thriller

Historical Fiction

Romance

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Autobiography

Historical Fiction

Health & Fitness

Contemporary Fiction

Autobiography

Historical Fiction

Literary Fiction

Romance

Romance

Autobiography

Price
AUD excl. GST

$134.95

$154.95

$119.95

$149.95

$109.95

$124.95

$134.95

$149.95

$139.95

$154.95

$154.95

$79.95

$154.95

$154.95

$174.95

$139.95

$124.95

$119.95

$139.95

$104.95

$134.95

$94.95

$109.95

Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — CD

ISBN

9781038676597

9781038678126

9781038676580

9781038678041

9781038678058

9781038676603

9781038678096

9781038678065

9781038678102

9781460737378

9781460738092

9781460737309

9781038678072

9781038678119

9781460737163

9781460737231

9781038678089

9781038676641

9781038678546

9781038676634

9781038678461

9781038678478

9781038676658

Cost

Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — MP3CD
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Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — MP3CD (cont.)

Patterson, James

Griffiths, Elly

Harris, Joanne

Lackberg, Camilla

Rushdie, Salman

Téibin, Colm

Collins, Bridget

Mariani, Scott

Scott, Manda

Attenborough, David

Barry, Kevin

Clements, Toby

Norbury, James

Hunter, Alice

Hastings, Max

Spencer, Tom

Baddiel, David

Holland, Lucy

Bolinda audio International New Adult — CD

The 24th Hour: Women's Murder Club #24

The Postscript Murders: Harbinder Kaur #2

The Moonlight Market

The Cuckoo: Patrik Hedstrom #11

Knife: Meditations after an Attempted Murder

Long Island

The Silence Factory

The Golden Library : Ben Hope #29

Any Human Power

The Life of Birds

The Heart in Winter

A Good Deliverance

The Cat Who Taught Zen

Bad Apple

Operation Biting:
The 1942 Parachute Assault to Capture Hitler's Radar

The Mystery of the Crooked Man

My Family: The Memoir

Song of the Huntress

6CD

8CD

10CD

12 CD

5CD

9CD

10CD

9CD

16 CD

9CD

10 CD

11CD

1CD

9CD

8CD

10 CD

16 CD

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Fantasy Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Autobiography

Literary Fiction

Historical Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Psychological Fiction

Nature

Historical Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Mind, Body & Spirit

Crime & Thriller

History

Crime & Thriller

Autobiography

Fables & Fairytales

$124.95

$139.95

$154.95

$164.95

$119.95

$144.95

$154.95

$154.95

$184.95

$149.95

$154.95

$159.95

$59.95

$149.95

$134.95

$144.95

$154.95

$179.95

9781038673862

9781038677754

9781038676566

9780008705176

9781038677747

9781038685148

9780008705077

9780008705121

9781038673886

9780008663568

9781038677822

9781038677761

9781038677792

9780008698768

9780008707392

9781038677778

9780008709051

9781035055913

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUDP::;?GST ISBN Cost
Rule, Andrew Life & Crimes 1 MP3CD True Crime $119.95 9781038678515
Scoullar, Jennifer Currawong Creek: The Wild Australia Stories #2 1 MP3CD Romance $134.95 9781038678485
Wales, Mark Outrider 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $124.95 9781038678522
Davidow, Shelley The Girl with the Violin 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $139.95 9781460737385
Dent, Lizzy Just One Taste 1 MP3CD Romance $139.95 9781460738108
Aisbett, Bev Beyond the Body Bully: How to Love the Body You're In 1 MP3CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $74.95 9781460737316
Anderson, Leigh The Paramedic Mindset 1 MP3CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $139.95 9781038678492
Burfoot, Jeremy The Secret Life of Flying 1 MP3CD Autobiography $139.95 9781038678539
McKinnon, Catherine To Sing of War 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $159.95 9781460737170
Wilson, Mel :?;‘Li?}'e”c% mbrogess: Biggest Fole of Your L 1MP3CD  Health & Fitness $12495 9781460737248
Hardcastle, Dylin A Language of Limbs 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $109.95 9781038678508

AU Order Form July 2024 — Page 2
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Bolinda audio International New Adult - CD (cont.)

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUDP::;?GST ISBN Cost
Yokomizo, Seishi The Little Sparrow Murders 8 CD Crime & Thriller $144.95 9781038673879
Gray, Catherine Versions of a Girl 8 CD Contemporary Fiction $139.95 9781038677785
Marrs, John The Family Experiment 10CD Science Fiction $154.95 9781035055975
Minix, Sue Sentenced to Murder: Bookstore Mystery #5 7CD Crime & Thriller $129.95 9780008707347
Champine, Justine Knife River 10CD Crime & Thriller $154.95 9781038677815
Alles, Kat Dead Tired: A Mother's Murder Club Mystery #2 9CD Crime & Thriller $154.95 9781038677808
Rieder, Travis Catastrophe Ethics: How to Be Good in a World Gone Bad 7CD Current Affairs & Politics ~ $134.95 9781038673893

Bolinda audio International New Adult - MP3CD

Patterson, James The 24th Hour: Women's Murder Club #24 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $109.95 9781038673992
Griffiths, Elly The Postscript Murders: Harbinder Kaur #2 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $124.95 9781038678171
Harris, Joanne The Moonlight Market 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction $139.95 9781038676610
Lackberg, Camilla The Cuckoo : Patrik Hedstrom #11 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $149.95 9780008705183
Rushdie, Salman Knife: Meditations after an Attempted Murder 1 MP3CD Autobiography $104.95 9781038678164
Toibin, Colm Long Island 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction $129.95 9781038685155
Collins, Bridget The Silence Factory 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $139.95 9780008705084
Mariani, Scott The Golden Library : Ben Hope #29 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9780008705138
Scott, Manda Any Human Power 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction $169.95 9781038674012
Attenborough, David The Life of Birds 1 MP3CD Nature $134.95 9780008663575
Barry, Kevin The Heart in Winter 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $139.95 9781038678249
Clements, Toby A Good Deliverance 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $144.95 9781038678188
Norbury, James The Cat Who Taught Zen 1 MP3CD Mind, Body & Spirit $59.95 9781038678218
Hunter, Alice Bad Apple 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $134.95 9780008698775
Hastings, Max oneration Biting: The 1942 Parachute Assaulto Caplie. 4 ypacp — istory $119.95 9780008707408
Spencer, Tom The Mystery of the Crooked Man 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $129.95 9781038678195
Baddiel, David My Family: The Memoir 1 MP3CD Autobiography $139.95 9780008709068
Holland, Lucy Song of the Huntress 1 MP3CD Fables & Fairytales $139.95 9781035055920
Yokomizo, Seishi The Little Sparrow Murders 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $129.95 9781038674005
Gray, Catherine Versions of a Girl 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $124.95 9781038678201
Marrs, John The Family Experiment 1 MP3CD Science Fiction $139.95 9781035055982
Minix, Sue Sentenced to Murder: Bookstore Mystery #5 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $114.95 9780008707354
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - July 2024.

1B

Bolinda audio International New Adult — MP3CD (cont.)

. Price
QTY Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Champine, Justine Knife River 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781038678232
Ailes, Kat Dead Tired: A Mother's Murder Club Mystery #2 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781038678225

Rieder, Travis

Dickson, Anne

Fennell, Mark

Dickson, Anne

Fennell, Mark

Catastrophe Ethics: How to Be Good in a World Gone Bad 1 MP3CD Current Affairs & Politics ~ $119.95 9781038674029

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle — CD

A Woman in Your Own Right: The Art of Assertive,

Clear and Honest Communication 9781038677938

8CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $144.95

Break Through:

Practical Steps for Moving from Stuck to Unstoppable 7€D Lifestyle — Wellbeing $12095

9781038677921

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle - MP3CD

A Woman in Your Own Right: The Art of Assertive,

Clear and Honest Communication 1MP3CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $12095

9781038678355

Break Through:

Practical Steps for Moving from Stuck to Unstoppable 1 MP3CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $114.95

9781038678348

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — CD

Cox, Josephine The Devil You Know 11 CD Romance $159.95 9781038677846
Meaney, Roisin The Restaurant 10 CD Romance $154.95 9781038677839
Carr, Deborah Neighbours at War 8CD Sagas $149.95 9780008686956
Coleman, Lucy One Perfect French Summer 8CD Romance $139.95 9781038677884
Barnett, Rachel Escape to the French Chateau 10 CD Romance $154.95 9781038677907
Gabriel, Marius The German Daughter 10CD Romance $154.95 9781038677877
Rindell, Suzanne Summer Fridays 10 CD Romance $154.95 9781038677860
Staples, Mary Jane Natasha's Dream 10 CD Sagas $154.95 9781038677853
Ewing, Amy Worth a Shot 10 CD Romance $154.95 9781038677914
Ghouri, Tasha Hits Different 10CD Romance $154.95 9781038677891

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — MP3CD

Cox, Josephine The Devil You Know 1 MP3CD Romance $144.95 9781038678263
Meaney, Roisin The Restaurant 1 MP3CD Romance $139.95 9781038678256
Carr, Deborah Neighbours at War 1 MP3CD Sagas $134.95 9780008686963
Coleman, Lucy One Perfect French Summer 1 MP3CD Romance $124.95 9781038678300
Barnett, Rachel Escape to the French Chateau 1 MP3CD Romance $139.95 9781038678324
Gabriel, Marius The German Daughter 1 MP3CD Romance $139.95 9781038678294
Rindell, Suzanne Summer Fridays 1 MP3CD Romance $139.95 9781038678287
Staples, Mary Jane Natasha's Dream 1 MP3CD Sagas $139.95 9781038678270
Ewing, Amy Worth a Shot 1 MP3CD Romance $139.95 9781038678331
Ghouri, Tasha Hits Different 1 MP3CD Romance $139.95 9781038678317
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - July 2024.

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — CD

1B

QTY Author Title Format Genre
Margolyes, Miriam This Much is True 10CD Autobiography
Death of a Nurse: ) )
Beaton, M.C. A Hamish Macbeth Murder Mystery #31 6CD Crime & Thriller
Beaton, M.C. Deirdre and Desire: The Six Sisters #3 7CD Romance

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — MP3CD

Price

AUD excl. GST

$154.95

$119.95

$129.95

ISBN

9781038678140

9781038678157

9781038678133

Cost

Margolyes, Miriam This Much is True 1 MP3CD Autobiography
Death of a Nurse: ) )

Beaton, M.C. A Hamish Macheth Murder Mystery #31 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller

Beaton, M.C. Deirdre and Desire: The Six Sisters #3 1 MP3CD Romance

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — CD

$139.95

$104.95

$114.95

9781038678560

9781038678577

9781038678553

Donaldson, Julia The Snail and the Whale and Other Stories 4CD Children's Fiction

Barty, Ash Little Ash Collection: Little Ash #1-10 3CD Children's Fiction

Bancks, Tristan My Life and Other Failed Experiments: Tom Weekly #6 3CD Children's Fiction

Ming and Ada Spark the Digital Age:

French, Jackie The Girls Who Changed the World #4 5CD Children's Fiction
Memma, Emma Emma Memma’s Musical Story Time 4CD Children's Fiction
Fielding, Yvette Most Haunted Theatres: Most Haunted #1 2CD Children's Fiction
Larwood, Kieran Jed Greenleaf 6CD Children's Fiction
Peirce, Lincoln The Boy with the Biggest Head in the World : Big Nate #1 2CD Children's Fiction

Mirabelle and the Midnight Feast & Mirabelle and the Picnic

Pranks: Mirabelle #10 & 11 40D Children’s Fiction

Muncaster, Harriet

Bilan, Jashinder Nush and the Stolen Emerald 5CD Children's Fiction

Chawdhary, Sunita Mind and Me: Mind and Me 2CD Children's Fiction
Carnavas, Peter Leo and Ralph 4CD Children's Fiction
Alexander, Kwame The Door of No Return: The Door of No Return #1 3CD Children's Fiction
MacDonald, Alan Trouble at Sea: Huxley & Flapjack #2 1CD Children's Fiction
Elliott, Joseph Nora and the Map of Mayhem 4CD Children's Fiction

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — MP3CD

$84.95

$74.95

$79.95

$114.95

$84.95

$64.95

$114.95

$64.95

$84.95

$104.95

$64.95

$84.95

$84.95

$49.95

$84.95

9781035056067

9781460738245

9781038677945

9781460736425

9781038678034

9781038678003

9781038677952

9780008714048

9781038677969

9781038677990

9781038678010

9781038677976

9781038677983

9781038669995

9781038678027

Donaldson, Julia The Snail and the Whale and Other Stories 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781035056064
Barty, Ash Little Ash Collection: Little Ash #1-10 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $74.95 9781460738252
Bancks, Tristan My Life and Other Failed Experiments: Tom Weekly # 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $79.95 9781038678362
French, Jackie Thng and tna ggg;‘;g“;’tﬂgﬁraﬁ 1MP3CD  Children's Fiction $100.95 9781460736432
Memma, Emma Emma Memma'’s Musical Story Time 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038678454
Fielding, Yvette Most Haunted Theatres: Most Haunted #1 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $64.95 9781038678423
Larwood, Kieran Jed Greenleaf 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $109.95 9781038678379
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - July 2024.

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — MP3CD (cont.)

QTY Author

Peirce, Lincoln

Muncaster, Harriet

Bilan, Jashinder

Chawdhary, Sunita

Carnavas, Peter

Alexander, Kwame

MacDonald, Alan

Elliott, Joseph

Title

The Boy with the Biggest Head in the World : Big Nate #1

Mirabelle and the Midnight Feast & Mirabelle and the Picnic
Pranks: Mirabelle #10 & 11

Nush and the Stolen Emerald

Mind and Me: Mind and Me

Leo and Ralph

The Door of No Return: The Door of No Return #1

Trouble at Sea: Huxley & Flapjack #2

Nora and the Map of Mayhem

NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.

Order #

Date

Format

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

0

Genre AUDP(:)E((::I?GST ISBN Cost
Children's Fiction $64.95 9780008714055
Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038678386
Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038678416
Children's Fiction $64.95 9781038678430
Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038678393
Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038678409
Children's Fiction $49.95 9781038670076
Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038678447
FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy
TOTAL $

Prices subject to change without notice

Library

Bolinda Publishing P/L

Address

17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine 3043
Postal Address

Locked Bag 1315,
Tullamarine VIC 3043

Contact Name

Australia

Email

T 1300 782 547
E sales@bolinda.com

Phone

bolindalibrary.com

Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.

CERTIFIED SUPPLIER

GOVERNMENT
PROCUREMENT

APPROVED CONTRACTOR

X2l

AUSTRALIAN CHILDREN'S

LAUREATE

‘. Procurement
Australia

Authorised Supplier

[:{ localbuy

Telecommunication Services NPNL.18

&
©

BolindaD

audio




	QTYRow1: 
	CostWeetman Nova Love Death  Other Scenes A Memoir 7 CD Autobiography 13495 9781038676597: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostDocker Sandie The Lyrebird Lake Ladies Choir 10 CD Historical Fiction 15495 9781038678126: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostBuckley Jonathan Tell 6 CD Literary Fiction 11995 9781038676580: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostHein Cathryn Heartland 9 CD Romance 14995 9781038678041: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostPurman Victoria Tess Outback Brides of Wirralong 2 5 CD Romance 10995 9781038678058: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostMetcalfe CarlyJay Breath A Triumphant Story of Hope and Survival 7 CD Autobiography 12495 9781038676603: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostRule Andrew Life  Crimes 7 CD True Crime 13495 9781038678096: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostScoullar Jennifer Currawong Creek The Wild Australia Stories 2 9 CD Romance 14995 9781038678065: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostWales Mark Outrider 8 CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781038678102: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostDavidow Shelley The Girl with the Violin 10 CD Historical Fiction 15495 9781460737378: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostDent Lizzy Just One Taste 10 CD Romance 15495 9781460738092: 
	QTYRow12: 
	fill_30: 
	QTYRow13: 
	fill_31: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostBurfoot Jeremy The Secret Life of Flying 10 CD Autobiography 15495 9781038678119: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostMcKinnon Catherine To Sing of War 13 CD Historical Fiction 17495 9781460737163: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostWilson Mel Parenting in Progress Imperfect Advice for the Biggest Role of Your Life 8 CD Health  Fitness 13995 9781460737231: 
	CostHardcastle Dylin A Language of Limbs 6 CD Contemporary Fiction 12495 9781038678089: 
	Weetman Nova Love Death  Other Scenes A Memoir 1 MP3CD Autobiography 11995 9781038676641: 
	Docker Sandie The Lyrebird Lake Ladies Choir 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 13995 9781038678546: 
	Buckley Jonathan Tell 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction 10495 9781038676634: 
	Hein Cathryn Heartland 1 MP3CD Romance 13495 9781038678461: 
	Purman Victoria Tess Outback Brides of Wirralong 2 1 MP3CD Romance 9495 9781038678478: 
	Metcalfe CarlyJay Breath A Triumphant Story of Hope and Survival 1 MP3CD Autobiography 10995 9781038676658: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostRule Andrew Life  Crimes 1 MP3CD True Crime 11995 9781038678515: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostScoullar Jennifer Currawong Creek The Wild Australia Stories 2 1 MP3CD Romance 13495 9781038678485: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostWales Mark Outrider 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 12495 9781038678522: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostDavidow Shelley The Girl with the Violin 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 13995 9781460737385: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostDent Lizzy Just One Taste 1 MP3CD Romance 13995 9781460738108: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	fill_18: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	fill_19: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostBurfoot Jeremy The Secret Life of Flying 1 MP3CD Autobiography 13995 9781038678539: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostMcKinnon Catherine To Sing of War 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 15995 9781460737170: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostWilson Mel Parenting in Progress Imperfect Advice for the Biggest Role of Your Life 1 MP3CD Health  Fitness 12495 9781460737248: 
	CostHardcastle Dylin A Language of Limbs 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 10995 9781038678508: 
	Patterson James The 24th Hour Womens Murder Club 24 6 CD Crime  Thriller 12495 9781038673862: 
	Griffiths Elly The Postscript Murders Harbinder Kaur 2 8 CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781038677754: 
	Harris Joanne The Moonlight Market 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 15495 9781038676566: 
	Läckberg Camilla The Cuckoo Patrik Hedstrom 11 12 CD Crime  Thriller 16495 9780008705176: 
	Rushdie Salman Knife Meditations after an Attempted Murder 5 CD Autobiography 11995 9781038677747: 
	Tóibín Colm Long Island 9 CD Literary Fiction 14495 9781038685148: 
	Collins Bridget The Silence Factory 10 CD Historical Fiction 15495 9780008705077: 
	Mariani Scott The Golden Library  Ben Hope 29 9 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9780008705121: 
	Scott Manda Any Human Power 16 CD Psychological Fiction 18495 9781038673886: 
	Attenborough David The Life of Birds 9 CD Nature 14995 9780008663568: 
	Barry Kevin The Heart in Winter 10 CD Historical Fiction 15495 9781038677822: 
	Clements Toby A Good Deliverance 11 CD Crime  Thriller 15995 9781038677761: 
	Norbury James The Cat Who Taught Zen 1 CD Mind Body  Spirit 5995 9781038677792: 
	Hunter Alice Bad Apple 9 CD Crime  Thriller 14995 9780008698768: 
	Hastings Max Operation Biting The 1942 Parachute Assault to Capture Hitlers Radar 8 CD History 13495 9780008707392: 
	Spencer Tom The Mystery of the Crooked Man 8 CD Crime  Thriller 14495 9781038677778: 
	Baddiel David My Family The Memoir 10 CD Autobiography 15495 9780008709051: 
	Holland Lucy Song of the Huntress 16 CD Fables  Fairytales 17995 9781035055913: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostYokomizo Seishi The Little Sparrow Murders 8 CD Crime  Thriller 14495 9781038673879: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostGray Catherine Versions of a Girl 8 CD Contemporary Fiction 13995 9781038677785: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostMarrs John The Family Experiment 10 CD Science Fiction 15495 9781035055975: 
	QTYRow4_3: 
	CostMinix Sue Sentenced to Murder Bookstore Mystery 5 7 CD Crime  Thriller 12995 9780008707347: 
	QTYRow5_3: 
	CostChampine Justine Knife River 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038677815: 
	QTYRow6_3: 
	CostAiles Kat Dead Tired A Mothers Murder Club Mystery 2 9 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038677808: 
	CostRieder Travis Catastrophe Ethics How to Be Good in a World Gone Bad 7 CD Current Affairs  Politics 13495 9781038673893: 
	Patterson James The 24th Hour Womens Murder Club 24 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 10995 9781038673992: 
	Griffiths Elly The Postscript Murders Harbinder Kaur 2 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 12495 9781038678171: 
	Harris Joanne The Moonlight Market 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 13995 9781038676610: 
	Läckberg Camilla The Cuckoo  Patrik Hedstrom 11 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 14995 9780008705183: 
	Rushdie Salman Knife Meditations after an Attempted Murder 1 MP3CD Autobiography 10495 9781038678164: 
	Tóibín Colm Long Island 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction 12995 9781038685155: 
	Collins Bridget The Silence Factory 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 13995 9780008705084: 
	Mariani Scott The Golden Library  Ben Hope 29 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9780008705138: 
	Scott Manda Any Human Power 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 16995 9781038674012: 
	Attenborough David The Life of Birds 1 MP3CD Nature 13495 9780008663575: 
	Barry Kevin The Heart in Winter 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 13995 9781038678249: 
	Clements Toby A Good Deliverance 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 14495 9781038678188: 
	Norbury James The Cat Who Taught Zen 1 MP3CD Mind Body  Spirit 5995 9781038678218: 
	Hunter Alice Bad Apple 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 13495 9780008698775: 
	Hastings Max Operation Biting The 1942 Parachute Assault to Capture Hitlers Radar 1 MP3CD History 11995 9780008707408: 
	Spencer Tom The Mystery of the Crooked Man 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 12995 9781038678195: 
	Baddiel David My Family The Memoir 1 MP3CD Autobiography 13995 9780008709068: 
	Holland Lucy Song of the Huntress 1 MP3CD Fables  Fairytales 13995 9781035055920: 
	Yokomizo Seishi The Little Sparrow Murders 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 12995 9781038674005: 
	Gray Catherine Versions of a Girl 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 12495 9781038678201: 
	Marrs John The Family Experiment 1 MP3CD Science Fiction 13995 9781035055982: 
	Minix Sue Sentenced to Murder Bookstore Mystery 5 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 11495 9780008707354: 
	QTYRow1_4: 
	CostChampine Justine Knife River 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781038678232: 
	QTYRow2_4: 
	CostAiles Kat Dead Tired A Mothers Murder Club Mystery 2 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781038678225: 
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